SGM2053
500mA, Ultra-Low Dropout,
Low Power, RF Linear Regulator
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
FEBRUARY 22, 2022
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

FEBRUARY 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2053-1.0 1.0 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-1.0XN6G/TR CYAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2053-1.05 1.05 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-1.05XN6G/TR CY8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2053-1.1 1.1 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-1.1XN6G/TR CYCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2053-1.8 1.8 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-1.8XN6G/TR CYDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2053-2.8 2.8 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-2.8XN6G/TR CYEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2053-3.0 3.0 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-3.0XN6G/TR CYFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2053-3.3 3.3 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-3.3XN6G/TR CZ0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2053-ADJ ADJ SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2053-ADJXN6G/TR CZ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week